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NUMBER

13201

13252

13302

13297

13J02

13388

13485

13521

13599

13728

13782

1^R?&

13U1A-A

lUOOb

13999

1hOP3

114123

14287

14345

14300.

l<da*>5

14424

1 **.*;<; 6

1 WQ6

1 ̂ 4-66 5

1^668

11+779

1^9 VI

1^0.67

15029

15151+

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Senn

Sease

Sellers

Senn

Sellers

Slght.lPr

Sicrhtler

Sexton

Sease

Silverman

&>*rnr«

f*»nn

Sexton

Shaw

-QS\SVtf> fcaa.<y\-^

Shealy

v&\S\t5\ ^t^t^ • 5
u \ . v ,
Shpfl 1y

Sims

Senn »

Sinclair

tsimonds

Sees

Sims

^im«

SI ghtler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles Lionel

Lexington. S. C.
Joel Richard

Lexington, S. C.

RobertL_Elliott_
W. Cola, S. C.

Huber Edward, Ji

W. Cola., S. C.

Robert Elliot
W. Cola., S.C.

Ellerhee Jr
¥. Cola., S.C.

James Harvel

Gas ton j Sj-C
Wendell Roqer

eSfcM«ti&@r Fla

James Arthur
Swansea, S.C.

CharJ.e£_JHenry
West Cola.,g.C.

Roy TV»11

Columbia,. S. C.

Jackie? Lee
Lexington, S.C.

Olyn Ray
Columbia, SC

Bobby Wayne
West Cola. ,SC

Steohen Mitchell

Cflsrr.e, S. G.

Terror Dale
Leesville, ^C

Johns on .

Hopkins j S. C.

Donnie Julian
Lexington , S . C

eeorge_Thoroasu_J
Ti^-n .on Sfi

JajTjry-Jyferton
West POla, s_ C,

Robert Alan

West Cola, s.C.

Verne A.

Levington s C.

Curtis CHe-1 1

Daniel Bobbv.Jr.

West Cola. S.C.

Senn:

Simmons

Seyf er

Sightler

SfiASA

Sease

Senn

frQT'a "Ti /S tin T~ln ^^VITTLT *TT iL rli i Li ' ' H r i i » T i \ p r L y

Leesvilike .̂'S . C .

Paul Thomas
Wr^t**r t^ f\ f O O /"^
W • b* W ^* i r !• V- •! il m Vj •

AT ton K'fiTvnfvhh

Lexington_S.C.

Jajues RolipeJCtLyJi1-*-
Oast.nn. S . C _

.TflTn^p T)T*n£ht.

Gi:bber_t,_S_.C-.
William Daniel

Lexington S.c.

Henry Reddick

West. C,nl_x^ p . n 4

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(BITER ON BLUE LINE)

Willis

Taylor

Boan

.Kite

Boan

Williamson

Winniman

Mo-Daniel

Dawkins

.TRffcoat

Rish

Patterson

Kyzer

Garrett

Hartley

Harris

Whetsell

Kneece

Grant

Clark

All chin

jpff> n q t

Williams

Senterfeit

Corcoran

Mnt, VP

Bra z ell

PMnfa

Matthews

Willia mson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Nancy Kay

Batesburs, ^>.C.
Beverly Yvonne

Gilbert, S. C.

Na Ann

W. Cola., S. C.

Gail Faye

W. Cola., S. C.

Nancy Ann
W. Cola., S.C.

W. Cola., S.C.

Linda Faye

Joy Nadine

('rtllTmhm^^C.

Grovette
Swansea, S. C. *"

^Prance.s Heater

West Cola., S.C.

SfiMpori- Ann

Lexinqt on , S.C.

Peaov Ann
Leesville, S.C.

Sandra Lanette
Lexington, S^

Brenda Dale

West tJoia . » SC

Cynthia Yv oone

Gilbert, S. C.

Theresa Ann
B tesburg, SC

Lorna Valarie

Nashville,Tenn.

Debra Gail
West Cola., S.C.

_DeJ3bie_JKaye

Gilb^r^ , f^1

West Cola, S. C .
Olivia Beth

West Cola, S.C

Opal Irene

Cola, S.C.

A s r^11t.

L ^ ^j ^^ — — -

Virginia Ann

West Cnla, S.C

Juanita

Bates burg, S.C.

Constance Hartley

Cola, S.C.

Bfit.ty rr^an
Lexington S.C

Elizabeth Ann

Cola, S.C.

Dftfin-rqh TT^y

Gilbert. S.G.

Teresa Eva

Gilbert, S...c
Emma Cook

Wapfvn«r S C

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

2i|

17
23
21

28

25

20

17

28
2 5

3k
28

"L8—
20

iq

19
17

33

40

25
20

20
16

23
17

21*
19

21
lq

JLL
17
23
20

22
L8

I P

I P
33

27
26

23

56

55

^0

00

1P
16

16
^2

^^

18

17
2-1
18

PO
18
62

57
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White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W
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W

W
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W
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W
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1. Date Application Filed
a. Date License Issued

Month

ffiun

Jun
Jun

June

July

July

July

Xuly_
July

A up;

Sept,

_ge^
Oct

Day

8
9
26

L_2.

~ \ ~ f

^L4
12
13

1?
Ill

io"
22

*>8
J-2

Oct 13

Hov
Nov

Jan
Jan

G JD

20

21

23

24

20

Feb J21
Mar
Mar

June
June

June!

June

May

June

June_

Jul
Jul

Sept
Sept

_0.c_t,

tfov

tfov
Nov

Mov

Nov

Nov

-Jan—

Feb
Jto
ibjtar

Mar
Mar

JMay
May
June

Jluly

-Julj

y Aug.
Aug.
Sept

p t

15
19

« 1
11

1

12

T"

^ -,

13-
15
13
23
19

25

T6

R

Li
19

21

20

21

^2ik

I T
21
18
2?

2^?6

8
•n
28

1
"i '

_l£
2_

23
Ol|

year

L972

1972
1972

J 197;

I 1077

1972

J-9-72-
1972

1972

1972

1972
L972

1972

1972

1972

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973
1973

973
1973

197:
1973

19Zj
97?

-19-7-3-
1973
1973

1973
1973
1973

JL97JL

>973

973
1973

1973

1973

1973

1094,

TO^i f

-19-7A

Lia?^

JL97>.

197>.

-197̂
192"+
197>.

k 1971

1 1Q7L

-1971*-
1971!-

197^
IQVlt

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jun
Jun
.Jun_

Jul f

Jul

_Jul

Aug_^
Aug

A. UK

Sept

Qc.1̂
Oct

Qc^
Nov

Wov

Feb

Veb

Peb
Feb

Mar
Mar

June

June

June

June

Jul
Jul2

Sept-

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov

J*$LDC-

A^
—Jan.

JEelx
Feb

Sept

.̂ap±
Mar
Apr

May
June

Day

17
21

1_0_
>

23
2^
j

10

16
16

_3.C

14

17
21

28

2

5

23
26

25
28

•15

9

r

23
6

30
^ -

7

10

14

24
28

j

£•

TO

TO

22.

1

3
29

1

•K
if

Juljn2

_iui

-&43
-Jhily

Aug_
Aug.
Sept

Oct

k l

3^
__!-
_U

24
2

Year

1972
1972

L97_2_
1972

1972

1972

-19-72
1972

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev Win. C. Cloer

Richland Cty, S. C.

Rev_R.^Don_Gambrel
.Lexinatan, Co, , s. c

Rev Steven B. Powlt

Lexington Cty, S .C ,

HjtD-*- -Hc-&1 -"i s t f*- r
Minister

Columbia. S..C.

HJlaT Ham. Prohnte

1972 Lexington Cnty.

\ 1972 Rev. Richard H CE§

1 P7 \ T«vi nrrtnn Tn .

1972

19̂ 2_
.1212
1972

1973

J.973

1973
1973

1973
1973

197:
197:

1973

197'

1973
1973

J.97-3-

.973

L_1973

1973

1973
1973
1973

j?73
/?13

1Q7U

Rev. Harry Schutte

_Richland_ Co .

Rev J. M. McKnight

Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev. Edwin R.Quatt3e

Lexincrton Co.
Rev. Carroll G.Alexa
Lexington co.

Rev. Ralph- J. Lever
Lexington Co.

&ev« -^.S. -Pitj'<lea>i

Lexinp;toa ^o.

R^v. Kinnett

Lexington Oo

Rev. Simon Moore, .

Richland Co.

Rev . W"i 1 1 i e r> . J^n*3

Lexinaton. Co.

I^xinrjl-on To

ReVL_Elbert Martin

LexincctnCo .
Rev. Burt E. Willie
Lexington Co.

^tr.^U^ ft. 8(u*J&

c&u^£n tk- S(*
^f ™ ^

Ruth D. Nelson
N. P. for i.e.
T-t iY-ina- t -nn C~r\

lQ7MR f t V- W11.11 ft RT C_T-nm

197^ Lexinstn Co.

JL97^

197^

137̂ -

Rev^Ethe^T .Jurke

T.Avingt.on Co

Ted L. Morony
N.P. Tor S.C.

. Lexington Co.

WiHiam_(L_CloeT (R«

LexinetorL.Co.

19241 Hev. ¥. A. Jackson

UL9-7

L-197*
LJ^J

LJL97-1

? 1971

1974

1974

rf Richland Co.

Rev* Dej?man__HJ«__E:>1Vir

• Lexington Co.
Rev. R. W. Senn

Dorr.V^«r q n

REMARKS

consent of Mothe

Joan Willis

consent— of— motn&r
Louise S. Hite

j:udge

'PS

consent oT Sister

aaum

nder

consent of father

^rCer*vKi£ir*A dL W^W\
0

consent of mother
Melba S. Hartley

r.
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i , tr*Z — " ĵJLP^J ^
K n^*J*>T?tf '* ""floJa

L-^/iaccytLjT fitQ^-rCOsLp Jy 0' '

CfLM^Oo-^- £-20,71

*r, Sr. Consent of Moi

bt Cnnsf^nt nf Mnt>

v. )

Consent of Mother
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